CECIL HARFORD USBC ASSN

2024 WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP
APG BREWNER LANES
MARCH 23 - 24, 2024

Team, Team, Handicapped
Place Team Name
1 Tuckin' Fen Pen

Michelle Carvallo. Tina Gleason., Tina Murphv-Kuehn., Amber Kern

2 Kristen's Team

3 Go Getta Girlz

4 Hold My Beer

5 Whatever

6 The Bowling Babes

7 Bowling Moms

8 Four Pins In A Pod

9 Split Ends

10 Four Oueens

Team, Team, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Tuckin' Fen Pen

Michelle Carvallo. Tina Gleason. Tina Murphv-Kuehn. Amber Kern

2 Whatever
3 Go Getta Girlz
4 Four Pins In A Pod
5 The Bowling Babes
6 Hold My Beer
7 Four Queens
8 Kristen's Team
9 Split Ends
10 Bowling Moms
Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team Name
1 Patrick Ella D. \ Foster Juanita
2 Smothers Sharon L. \ Brown Cheryl D.
3 Shivers Karen M. \ Sumpter Deirdre J.
4 Button Melissa M. \ Lopez Kristina M.
5 Hart Anna M. \ Mattfeld Darlene A.
5 Hemelt Michelle \ DiPilla Kathryn
7 Hinson Kristen L. \ Guercio Sharyn H.
8 Liske Charlene L. \ Blake Kristi L.
8 Haney Kimberley \ Liske Khrystyna
10 Heath Claire E. \ McMahan Brenda J.
11 Murphy-Kuehn Tina \ Kern Amber N.
12 Wallace Sarah M. \ Dawson Evette
13 Plummer Marie \ Hawkins Vickie R.
14 Carvallo Michelle \ Gleason Tina M.
15 Pavne Shavla \ Phillips Marquita
16 Mullen Heather A. \ Harris Brenda R.
17 Frink Mildred E. \ Christy Fav D.

18 Norton Janell L. \ Bowman Roshelle V.

19 Klaben Gail M. \ Parks Bonnie J.
20 Phillabaum Carol S. \ Ripken Ellen L.
21 Payne Shavla \ Smothers Sharon L.
22 Nelson Kimberly \ Brown Cheryl D.
Doubles, Doubles, Scratch
Place Team Name
1 Haney Kimberley \ Liske Khrystyna
2 Smothers Sharon L. \ Brown Cheryl D.
3 Shivers Karen M. \ Sumpter Deirdre J.
4 Carvallo Michelle \ Gleason Tina M.
5 Murphy-Kuehn Tina \ Kern Amber N.
6 Liske Charlene L. \ Blake Kristi L.
7 Plummer Marie \ Hawkins Vickie R.
8 Mullen Heather A. \ Harris Brenda R.

9 Norton Janell L. \ Bowman Roshelle V.

10 Payne Shayla \ Phillips Marquita

11 Hart Anna M. \ Mattfeld Darlene A.
12 Frink Mildred E. \ Christy Fay D.

13 Nelson Kimberly \ Brown Cheryl D.
14 Patrick Ella D. \ Foster Juanita

15 Button Melissa M. \ Lopez Kristina M.

Entry
2

Score
2.841

Hcap
533

12 2.669 929
10 2,662 527
1 2.649 753
7 2,639 489
3 2.623 573
8 2,605 1078
6 2.577 476
5 2.546 879
4 2.435 627
Entry Score Hcap

2 2.308

From
Havre De Grace. MD

Abingdon. MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Hvre De Grace, MD
Aberdeen, MD

Port Deposit, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Jarrettsville, MD
Aberdeen. MD

From
Havre De Grace, MD

7 2,150 Hvre De Grace, MD

10 2.135 Aberdeen, MD

6 2.101 Aberdeen, MD

3 2.050 Aberdeen, MD

1 1.896 Aberdeen, MD

4 1.808 Aberdeen, MD

12 1,740 Abingdon, MD

5 1.667 Jarrettsville, MD

8 1,527 Port Deposit, MD
Entry Score Hcap From

8 1.406 488 Port Deposit. MD

7 1.379 215 Hvre De Grace, MD

7 1.377 274 Hvre De Grace, MD

5 1.372 477 Jarrettsville, MD

5 1.342 402 Jarrettsville, MD

8 1.342 590  Port Deposit, MD

12 1.337 472  Abingdon, MD

6 1.335 342  Aberdeen, MD

6 1.335 134  Aberdeen. MD

1 1.334 448  Aberdeen, MD

2 1.329 304 Havre De Grace. MD

11 1.299 479  Aberdeen, MD

1 1.295 305 Aberdeen, MD

2 1.283 229 Havre De Grace, MD

3 1.260 293 Aberdeen, MD

3 1.257 280  Aberdeen, MD

4 1.231 296  Aberdeen. MD

10 1.222 250  Aberdeen, MD

9 1.213 372 Fallston, MD

13 1.209 320  Aberdeen, MD

4 1.206 331 Aberdeen, MD

10 1.201 277  Aberdeen, MD
Entry Score Hcap From

6 1.201 Aberdeen. MD

7 1.164 Hvre De Grace, MD

7 1.103 Hvre De Grace, MD

2 1.054 Havre De Grace, MD

2 1.025 Havre De Grace. MD

6 993 Aberdeen, MD

1 990 Aberdeen, MD

3 977 Aberdeen, MD

10 972 Aberdeen, MD

3 967 Aberdeen, MD

5 940 Jarrettsville, MD

4 935 Aberdeen, MD

10 924 Aberdeen, MD

8 918 Port Deposit, MD

5 895 Jarrettsville, MD

Prize
$320.00 Jackets

$128.00

Prize
1st Handicap Jackets

$112.00

Prize
$300.00 Jackets
$125.00
$67.00

Prize

$80.00 Jackets
2nd Handicap
3rd Handicap

$44.00



16 Phillabaum Carol S. \ Ripken Ellen L.
17 Heath Claire E. \ McMahan Brenda J.
18 Payne Shavla \ Smothers Sharon L.

19 Hinson Kristen L. \ Guercio Sharyn H.

20 Klaben Gail M. \ Parks Bonnie J.

21 Wallace Sarah M. \ Dawson Evette

22 Hemelt Michelle \ DiPilla Kathrvn
Singles, Singles, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Ripken Ellen L.

2 Smothers Sharon L.
3 Heath Claire E.

4 Button Melissa M.
5 Lopez Kristina M.
6 Liske Charlene L.
7 Dawson Evette

8 Wallace Sarah M.
9 Hinson Kristen L.

10 Foster Juanita

11 Gleason Tina M.

12 DiPilla Kathryn

13 Sumpter Deirdre J.

14 Liske Khrystyna N.

14 Brown Cheryl D.

16 Nelson Kimberly

17 Kern Amber N.

18 Shivers Karen M.

19 Patrick Ella D.

20 Bowman Roshelle V.

21 Frink Mildred E.

22 Parks Bonnie J.

22 Phillabaum Carol S.

24 Hemelt Michelle

25 Norton Janell L.

26 Plummer Marie

27 Murphy-Kuehn Tina

28 Blake Kiristi L.

29 Payne Shayla

30 Phillips Marquita

31 Hawkins Vickie R.

32 Mullen Heather A.

33 Haney Kimberley (Kim) J.

34 McMahan Brenda J.

34 Carvallo Michelle

36 Klaben Gail M.

37 Christy Fay D.
Singles, Singles, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Ripnken Ellen L.

2 Liske Khrystyna N.

3 Brown Chervl D.

4 Smothers Sharon L.

5 Gleason Tina M.

6 Bowman Roshelle V.

7 Sumpter Deirdre J.

8 Kern Amber N.

9 Hanev Kimberlev (Kim) J.

10 Shivers Karen M.

11 Blake Kiristi L.

12 Phillips Marquita

13 Lopez Kristina M.

14 Dawson Evette

15 Liske Charlene L.

15 Frink Mildred E.

17 Murphy-Kuehn Tina

17 Plummer Marie

19 Hawkins Vickie R.

19 Mullen Heather A.

21 Carvallo Michelle

22 Parks Bonnie J.

23 Payne Shavyla

24 Norton Janell L.

24 Nelson Kimberly
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SO

889
886
875
865
841
820
752

Score

799
749
714
712
694
693
691
690
689
685
684
677
676
675
675
672
670
666
662
649
647
645
645
643
637
636
633
632
630
615
612
606
605
600
600
599
575

Score

678
630
616
593
587
582
555
525
516
513
506
497
487
484
477
477
474
474
469
469
468
456
455
454
454

Hcap

121
156
270
270
207
216
207
272
270
243
97

237
121
45

59

218
145
153
245
67

170
189
199
353
183
162
159
126
175
118
143
137
&9

178
132
183
126

Hcap

Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Abingdon, MD
Fallston, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Port Deposit, MD

From

Aberdeen. MD

Hvre De Grace, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Jarrettsville, MD
Jarrettsville, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Abingdon, MD

Port Deposit, MD
Havre De Grace, MD
Port Deposit, MD
Hvre De Grace, MD
Aberdeen, MD

Hvre De Grace, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Havre De Grace, MD
Hvre De Grace, MD
Port Deposit, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Fallston, MD
Aberdeen, MD

Port Deposit, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Havre De Grace, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Havre De Grace, MD
Fallston, MD
Aberdeen, MD

From

Aberdeen. MD
Aberdeen, MD

Hvre De Grace, MD
Hvre De Grace, MD
Havre De Grace. MD
Aberdeen, MD

Hvre De Grace, MD
Havre De Grace, MD
Aberdeen, MD

Hvre De Grace, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Jarrettsville, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Havre De Grace. MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Havre De Grace. MD
Fallston, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD

Prize
$150.00 Jacket
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$39.00

Prize

1st Handicap Jacket
$75.00
$29.00



26 Christy Fay D. 4 449 Aberdeen, MD
27 Phillabaum Carol S. 13 446 Aberdeen, MD
28 Heath Claire E. 1 444 Aberdeen, MD
29 Button Melissa M. 5 442 Jarrettsville, MD
29 Foster Juanita 8 442 Port Deposit. MD
31 DiPilla Kathryn 8 440 Port Deposit, MD
32 McMahan Brenda J. 1 422 Aberdeen, MD
33 Hinson Kristen L. 12 419 Abingdon, MD
34 Wallace Sarah M. 11 418 Aberdeen, MD
35 Patrick Ella D. 8 417 Port Deposit, MD
36 Klaben Gail M. 9 416 Fallston, MD
37 Hemelt Michelle 8 290 Port Deposit, MD
All Events, Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Prize
1 Hinson Kristen L. 2 2115 810  Abingdon. MD $62.00 Jacket
2 Kern Amber N. 2,088 435 Havre De Grace, MD $32.00
3 Sumpter Deirdre J. 2.081 363 Hvre De Grace, MD $20.00
4 Heath Claire E. 2.078 810  Aberdeen, MD $10.00

5 Liske Khrystyna N.
5 Lopez Kristina M.
7 DiPilla Kathryn
8 Smothers Sharon L.
9 Button Melissa M.
10 Foster Juanita
11 Plummer Marie
12 Brown Cheryl D.
13 Murphy-Kuehn Tina
14 Shivers Karen M.
15 Gleason Tina M.
16 Liske Charlene L.
17 Patrick Ella D.
18 Carvallo Michelle
19 Nelson Kimberly
20 Hemelt Michelle
21 Blake Kiristi L.
22 Norton Janell L.
23 Phillips Marquita
24 Hawkins Vickie R.
25 Bowman Roshelle V.
26 Payne Shayla
27 Haney Kimberlev (Kim) J.
28 Frink Mildred E.
29 Mullen Heather A.
30 McMahan Brenda J.
31 Christy Fay D.
All Events, Scratch, Scratch

2.072 135 Aberdeen, MD

2,072 621 Jarrettsville, MD
2.070 711 Port Deposit, MD
2,060 468 Hvre De Grace, MD
2.058 810  Jarrettsville, MD
2.049 729  Port Deposit, MD
2.047 486  Aberdeen, MD

2,023 177 Hvre De Grace, MD
2.002 477 Havre De Grace. MD
1.997 459 Hvre De Grace, MD
1.994 291 Havre De Grace. MD
1.984 648 Aberdeen, MD

1.968 735 Port Deposit, MD
1.956 396 Havre De Grace, MD
1.942 654  Aberdeen. MD

1.933 1059  Port Deposit, MD
1.930 378  Aberdeen. MD

1.926 549 Aberdeen, MD

1.919 354  Aberdeen. MD

1.910 429 Aberdeen, MD

1.900 201 Aberdeen, MD

1.870 525 Aberdeen, MD

1.866 267  Aberdeen. MD

1.833 510  Aberdeen, MD

1.821 411 Aberdeen, MD

1.805 534  Aberdeen, MD

1.747 378 Aberdeen. MD
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Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Prize
1 Liske Khrvstyna N. 6 1.937 Aberdeen, MD $31.00 Jacket
2 Brown Chervl D. 7 1.846 Hvre De Grace, MD
3 Sumpter Deirdre J. 7 1.718 Hvre De Grace, MD
4 Gleason Tina M. 2 1.703 Havre De Grace. MD
5 Bowman Roshelle V. 10 1.699 Aberdeen, MD
6 Kern Amber N. 2 1.653 Havre De Grace. MD
7 Haney Kimberley (Kim) J. 6 1.599 Aberdeen, MD
8 Smothers Sharon L. 7 1.592 Hvre De Grace, MD
9 Phillips Marquita 3 1.565 Aberdeen, MD

10 Plummer Marie 1 1.561 Aberdeen, MD

11 Carvallo Michelle 2 1.560 Havre De Grace, MD
12 Blake Kiristi L. 6 1.552 Aberdeen, MD

13 Shivers Karen M. 7 1,538 Hvre De Grace, MD
14 Murphy-Kuehn Tina 2 1.525 Havre De Grace. MD
15 Hawkins Vickie R. 1 1.481 Aberdeen, MD

16 Lopez Kristina M. 5 1.451 Jarrettsville, MD

17 Mullen Heather A. 3 1.410 Aberdeen, MD

18 Norton Janell L. 10 1.377 Aberdeen, MD

19 Christy Fay D. 4 1.369 Aberdeen, MD

20 DiPilla Kathryn 8 1.359 Port Deposit, MD

21 Payne Shayla 3 1.345 Aberdeen, MD

22 Liske Charlene L. 6 1.336 Aberdeen, MD

23 Frink Mildred E. 4 1.323 Aberdeen, MD

24 Foster Juanita 8 1.320 Port Deposit, MD

25 Hinson Kristen L. 12 1.305 Abingdon, MD

26 Nelson Kimberly 10 1.288 Aberdeen, MD



27 McMahan Brenda J.
28 Heath Claire E.

29 Button Melissa M.
30 Patrick Ella D.

31 Hemelt Michelle

0 0 N = —

1.271
1.268
1.248
1.233
874

Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Jarrettsville, MD
Port Deposit, MD
Port Deposit, MD

TOTAL $1,849.00



